
L&I dashboard / Property history / 6239 HOMER ST / Violation: CF-2020-058917CF-2020-058917

Case number CF-2020-058917CF-2020-058917

Priority STANDARD

Date added Sep. 03, 2020

Date updated Oct. 22, 2020

Resolution date Not Available

Code PM15-308.1 

Type RUBBISH & GARBAGE

Date Sep. 03, 2020

Status OPEN

STANDARD

CASE NUMBER: CF-2020-058917CF-2020-058917
L&I District: NORTH
OPA Account #: 592262100
6239 HOMER ST
Philadelphia, PA 19144-1620

IN VIOLATION
Applicable codes index 

Violation number: VI-2020-032970 - PM15-308.1 +

Violation number: VI-2020-032971 - PM15-302.4 +
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Investigations

Sep. 03, 2020 CF-2020-058917CF-2020-058917 FAILED

Oct. 22, 2020 CF-2020-058917CF-2020-058917 FAILED

2 records

Date Case # Status
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